The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB MAIL TEAM 2021-03-01 to 2021-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $203.59
2021-03-01 TOP UP FROM HACK CLUB HQ txn GkHrd5 $2,000.00 $2,203.59
2021-03-01 Endicia USPS Postage Purchase txn MNHaEz -$200.00 $2,003.59
2021-03-03 Endicia USPS Postage Purchase txn PVHbkG -$200.00 $1,803.59
2021-03-04 ShipStation Starter Monthly Subscription Fee txn 2zHXLa -$9.00 $1,794.59
2021-03-12 Endicia USPS Postage Purchase txn brHvlw -$200.00 $1,594.59
2021-03-17  ShipStation Bronze Monthly Subscription Fee txn 78H46R -$29.00 $1,565.59
2021-03-19 Endicia USPS Postage Purchase txn PVHbgk -$200.00 $1,365.59
2021-03-24  Stamps.com Premier Plan Monthly Service Charge txn evHPNO -$25.24 $1,340.35
2021-03-25 Endicia USPS Postage Purchase txn_ YRHv]y -$200.00 $1,140.35
2021-03-31 Endicia USPS Postage Purchase txn OXHg6y -$200.00 $940.35
2021-03-31 ShipStation Starter Monthly Subscription Fee txn OXHgmy -$9.00 $931.35

WITHDRAWN: $1,272.24. DEPOSITED: $2,000.00. $931.35

Hack Club Mail Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Hack Club Mail Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



